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JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
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OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
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12/24/24

12/25/24Christmas Day

New Year's 2023

MLK Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Christmas Eve

Thanksgiving Friday

Columbus Day 10/14/24

New Year's 2024 1/1/25

Clear Sky Support is open Monday - Friday 8 AM - 5 PM unless otherwise noted

Lines Closed for Martin Luther King Service Day

Holidays - Clear Sky Closed

Labor Day

Thanksgiving

Open Until 8 PM ET 1/1/24

1/15/24

3/29/24

5/27/24

7/5/24

9/2/24

11/28/24

11/29/24


